
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

02 
373 
95 

012 

Name 

Sliver 
Greg Wiebe 
Dave McQueen 
Bill Wooley 

Class 

HPDE4 

HPDE4 

HPDE3 

Best Tm 

1:54.482 
2:02.104 
2:03.167 
2:11.845 

Diff 

7.622 
8.685 

17.363 

Best Speed 

84.904 
79.604 
78.917 
73.723 

In Lap 

4 
6 
2 
8 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang GT 

Member 

223928 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  NASA SoCal 

NASA SoCAL Chuckwalla Raceway Oct 2023 

HPDE 3&4 

Session 1 

Practice started at 9:12:47 

Chuckwalla Raceway 2.700 miles 

10/28/2023 09:10 


