## NASA SoCAL Chuckwalla Raceway Oct 2023

## Sorted on best lap time

HPDE 3&4

Chuckwalla Raceway 2.700 miles

Session 1

10/28/2023 09:10

Practice started at 9:12:47

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Make-Model	Member
1	02	Sliver		1:54.482		84.904	4		
2	373	Greg Wiebe	HPDE4	2:02.104	7.622	79.604	6	Ford Mustang GT	223928
3	95	Dave McQueen	HPDE4	2:03.167	8.685	78.917	2		
4	012	Bill Wooley	HPDE3	2:11.845	17.363	73.723	8		

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA SoCal

Printed: 10/28/2023 10:06:32 AM